
Friesian Horse Society, Inc.  Fee

 Schedule  as  of  January   2025 –  US  Funds  
 

MEMBERSHIP FEES 
FHS Membership        $145 .00 
Associate Membership (does not own a Friesian or Part-Bred Friesian)    $55.00 
 
 
REGISTRATION FEES 
Horse Registration (Includes Microchip, DNA & Registration Paper) ###  $135.00 
Transfer of outside DNA marker reports to U.C. Davis database      $20.00 
(If required for parental verification) ### 
FHANA charge for requested DNA Profile        $40.00 
Status Change to Studbook, Star, Crown, Model, Preferent, Sport, or  
           

Approved Breeding Stallion 
(Includes updated Pedigree)  ###         $75.00 
FEI Passport in addition to Registration Papers (optional) minimum fee EAFS $400.00 
EAFS Service Fee (Arabo-Friesians & Passports only)          $25.00 
 
### Dwarfism & Hydrocephalus testing may be required if not already on file. (Additional fee) 
 
JUDGING FEES (per horse) 
Entry & Presentation fee for foals, mares and geldings        $70.00 
Entry & Presentation fee for Stallion Keuring     $200.00 
Travel Expenses judging committee      $150.00 
Hotel Expenses judging committee          $50.00 
NOTE: Site host may charge for meals for judges and stabling fees. 
(Costs of Mare & Stallion Performance Test’s go to respective organizers) 
 
 
MISC. FEES 

         
       

DNA (outside of initial registration)

 

Parentage Only

      

$45 .00

 
DNA testing Dwarfism & Hydrocephalus only

       

$60.00

 
Postmortem DNA Testing

       

$300 .00

 
Red Gene Test

            

$40 .00

 
Transfer of DNA or other information to

 

another registry (non-member)

      

$40 .00

 
Transfer of Ownership (includes new pedigree)

       

$70 .00

 
Application for Entry into FHS Database

 

###

       

$25.00

 
Duplicate Registration Papers (Requires Veterinary Affidavit)

   

$250 .00

 
Change of Name Application (Requires Board Approval)

    

$300.00

 Fees for returned checks
         

 $50.00
 

Canadian postage surcharge for documents (CA assessed for fuel, residence etc.)   $40.00 
 
### Must have had Parentage Verification DNA testing, including Dwarfism & Hydrocephalus prior to entry. 
Testing, if needed, is in addition to entry fee.               

Fees for Active Marking (microchip outside of registration)   $30.00
 




